
CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, LONG BEACH 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 2022-23 

 
 

Monday, May 16-Friday, June 4 
Monday, May 30 

 
Monday, May 23-Friday, August 12 
Monday, May 23-Friday, August 12 
Monday, May 23-Friday, July 1 
Monday, July 4 
Tuesday, July 5-Friday, August 19 

 
Wednesday, August 17-Friday, December 23 
Wednesday, August 17 
Friday, August 19 
Wednesday, August 17-Friday, August 19 
Monday, August 22 
Monday, September 5 
Friday, November 11 
Monday, November 21 - Wednesday, November 23 
Thursday, November 24-Friday, November 25 
Friday, December 9 
Monday, December 12-Saturday, December 17 
Friday, December 23 

 

(Winter Holiday Closure - information only; to be confirmed by DAF) 
 

Winter Session 


	Monday, May 16-Friday, June 4
	Wednesday, August 17-Friday, December 23
	Winter Session 2023
	Thursday, January 19-Friday, May 19

